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SOCIAL CAT. 
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NO. OF 

TFR
POST LOT. NO.

2 CII-68 SHREYA AGRAWAL GEN I 2 1

1 CII-26 RISHIKA KUSHWAHA OBC NCL I 2 2

3 CII-275 K HARSH VARDHAN GEN I 2 3

1 CII-111 AARAV TRIPATHI GEN I 1 4

11 CII-87 KAVYA VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL I 0 WL-1

30 CII-278 MAYANK KUMAR SINGH OBC NCL I 0 WL-2

13 CII-109 YASHIKA RAIKWAR GEN I 0 WL-3

4 CII-31 RACHIT DEHARIYA SC I 0 WL-4

5 CII-38 ARADHYA RAJAK OBC NCL I 0 WL-5

22 CII-214 ATHARV KUMAR SAHU OBC NCL I 0 WL-6

10 CII-79 RUCHI KUMARI SC I 0 WL-7

17 CII-139 KISHAN KUMAR YADAV OBC CL I 0 WL-8

2 CII-19 VAIBHAV LAKHARA OBC NCL I 0 WL-9

12 CII-95 YUVAAN RAI OBC NCL I 0 WL-10

23 CII-216 JAYASH PATEL OBC NCL I 0 WL-11

15 CII-114 PRABHAS KUMAR PATEL OBC NCL I 0 WL-12

9 CII-71 AARAV MOURYA OBC NCL I 0 WL-13

29 CII-264 SHUBHANGI SAHU OBC NCL I 0 WL-14

16 CII-137 HARSHITA PATEL OBC NCL I 0 WL-15

6 CII-39 ATHARV SONI OBC NCL I 0 WL-16

    PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 GCF JABALPUR
CLASS-2 (SESSION 2025-26)

Service Category 1 Lottery Result



24 CII-229 MANOJ KUMAR CHATURVEDI GEN I 0 WL-17

21 CII-209 BHOUMIK YADUWANSHI OBC NCL I 0 WL-18

28 CII-256 SHREYASH SINGH GEN I 0 WL-19

26 CII-246 SURYANSH TIWARI GEN I 0 WL-20

3 CII-30 SAMAR KORI SC I 0 WL-21

20 CII-202 DEVANSHI MEHDOLE OBC NCL I 0 WL-22

19 CII-196 YASHOVARDHAN GANGA OBC NCL I 0 WL-23

14 CII-110 ATITHI KORI SC I 0 WL-24

8 CII-61 RITU SAKET SC I 0 WL-25

25 CII-235 VIRAJ SAHA OBC NCL I 0 WL-26

27 CII-247 AARUSH JAT SC I 0 WL-27

7 CII-56 SHREYA SINGH OBC NCL I 0 WL-28

18 CII-155 ARNAV SHARMA OBC NCL I 0 WL-29
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NO. OF 
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2 CII-228 MEHAAN SEBI SC II 3 WL-30

1 CII-45 AADISHREE SHARMA OBC NCL II 3 WL-31

4 CII-128 PRINCE CHAUDHARI SC II 0 WL-32

3 CII-94 SHREYANSH RAJAK OBC NCL II 0 WL-33
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POST LOT. NO.

Service Category 2 Lottery Result

Service Category 3 Lottery Result



1 CII-160 KHUSHI PATEL OBC NCL III 3 WL-34

3 CII-98 ADITYA KUMAR SHUKLA GEN III 1 WL-35

2 CII-80 IZAAN KHAN GEN III 1 WL-36

5 CII-271 NAVANYA HALDKAR OBC NCL III 1 WL-37

4 CII-201 ADVAITA RAVI SC III 1 WL-38

11 CII-126 LAXMI SEN OBC NCL III 0 WL-39

6 CII-29 SHANVI BAGRI SC III 0 WL-40

18 CII-215 KUSHAGRA MISHRA GEN III 0 WL-41

14 CII-156 NAYAN  PATKAR OBC NCL III 0 WL-42

17 CII-181 SHRESTHA PILLAI GEN III 0 WL-43

12 CII-140 SWARA CHANDE GEN III 0 WL-44

7 CII-32 SAMARTH KUMAR DUBEY GEN III 0 WL-45

13 CII-143 SHREYANSH TIWARI GEN III 0 WL-46

22 CII-243 KHUSHI SAHU OBC NCL III 0 WL-47

25 CII-257 GARGI GOSWAMI GEN III 0 WL-48

8 CII-33 ALIZA FATIMA OBC NCL III 0 WL-49

10 CII-65 SHIVANSH SINGH MARAVI ST III 0 WL-50

24 CII-253 HARSHIV PATEL OBC NCL III 0 WL-51

9 CII-49 RISHIRAJ PANDEY GEN III 0 WL-52



23 CII-248 VANSHIKA DUBEY GEN III 0 WL-53

16 CII-170 AAKRITI SINGH GEN III 0 WL-54

19 CII-219 KANISHK DAMAHE OBC NCL III 0 WL-55

21 CII-242 ANMOL KUMAR YADAV OBC NCL III 0 WL-56

15 CII-169 SHAMBHAVI TIWARI GEN III 0 WL-57

20 CII-221 AROHI TIWARI GEN III 0 WL-58

PRE 

LOTTARY 

NO.
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SERVICE CAT.

NO. OF 

TFR
POST LOT. NO.

2 CII-75 DARSHAN KUMAR AHIRWAR SC IV 0 WL-59

3 CII-77 AVYAANSH SHARMA GEN IV 0 WL-60

1 CII-16 VANYA PRAJAPATI OBC NCL IV 0 WL-61

5 CII-217 ARHAM FATIMA OBC NCL IV 0 WL-62

6 CII-279 KANAK DEHARIYA SC IV 0 WL-63

4 CII-91 SHIVANSH MISHRA GEN IV 0 WL-64

7 CII-281 HANSH RAJ YADAV OBC NCL IV 0 WL-65
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179 CII-263 AKSHATA CHOURASIA OBC NCL V NA WL-66

32 CII-47 ANSHUL PAWAR SC V NA WL-67

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

Service Category 4 Lottery Result



181 CII-266 PARI SINGH GOUTAM GEN V NA WL-68

182 CII-267 SOUMYA KUSHWAHA OBC NCL V NA WL-69

118 CII-164 ANIKET KAVILKAR SC V NA WL-70

69 CII-99 HARDIK YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-71

187 CII-274 GURAVI WAKHLE GEN V NA WL-72

172 CII-244 MOHD WALI GEN V NA WL-73

166 CII-236 ANUSHREE SHARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-74

3 CII-03 AVYANSH SAKET SC V NA WL-75

177 CII-261 PAWAN SONI OBC NCL V NA WL-76

9 CII-09 TEJAS YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-77

11 CII-11 RAGHAV CHOURASIA OBC NCL V NA WL-78

4 CII-04 JAGJOT SINGH GEN V NA WL-79

15 CII-17 SHIVA PAL OBC NCL V NA WL-80

160 CII-227 AANAV PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-81

6 CII-06 JANVI PRAJAPATI OBC NCL V NA WL-82

98 CII-135 SRISHTI SHARMA GEN V NA WL-83

173 CII-249 SHREYA JAISWAL OBC NCL V NA WL-84

52 CII-73 SHRAJAN SINGH GEN V NA WL-85

108 CII-151 AANVI SHRIVASTAVA GEN V NA WL-86

5 CII-05 ARJITA YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-87

65 CII-92 MAHAK CHOURASIA SC V NA WL-88

10 CII-10 KANAV NATH SC V NA WL-89



176 CII-260 KRISHNA SHRIVAS OBC NCL V NA WL-90

168 CII-238 MAYSHA ANJUM OBC NCL V NA WL-91

178 CII-262 IQRA FATIMA OBC NCL V NA WL-92

165 CII-234 SUYASH PANDEY GEN V NA WL-93

8 CII-08 OM YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-94

14 CII-15 AARNA SINGH YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-95

102 CII-142 SHREYANSH DIWAN SC V NA WL-96

101 CII-141 OM JHA GEN V NA WL-97

112 CII-157 KARTAVY CHOUDHARY SC V NA WL-98

105 CII-147 SARVAGYA SAYALWAR SC V NA WL-99

106 CII-148 SHIVANGI BARI OBC NCL V NA WL-100

107 CII-149 ATHARV SHUKLA GEN V NA WL-101

104 CII-146 NITISHA SINGH RAJPUT GEN V NA WL-102

13 CII-14 AANVI RAJAK OBC NCL V NA WL-103

67 CII-96 AANYA KANOJIYA OBC NCL V NA WL-104

180 CII-265 ANUSHKA SHRIVASTAVA GEN V NA WL-105

80 CII-115 DIVYANSHI VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-106

76 CII-106 PARTH THAKUR GEN V NA WL-107

77 CII-107 ATHARV YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-108

120 CII-166 SHRIDA SACHIN KUBER OBC NCL V NA WL-109

147 CII-204 SHREYASH TIWARI GEN V NA WL-110

2 CII-02 NIPUN TAMRAKAR OBC NCL V NA WL-111



122 CII-168 ATHARV NAYAK GEN V NA WL-112

185 CII-272 JAISH VANSHKAR SC V NA WL-113

116 CII-162 IKRA BANO GEN V NA WL-114

164 CII-233 VIRAJ NITIN PEEPRA SC V NA WL-115

163 CII-232 LAKSHYA NECHLANI GEN V NA WL-116

71 CII-101 AYANSH KOL ST V NA WL-117

94 CII-131 AKANSHA BOHAT SC V NA WL-118

89 CII-124 AAROHI BANSHKAR SC  V NA WL-119

103 CII-144 SHIVANYA NAMDEO OBC NCL V NA WL-120

79 CII-113 AARYA DUBEY GEN V NA WL-121

169 CII-239 ANAV VISHWAKARMA GEN V NA WL-122

152 CII-212 SATYADEV VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-123

158 CII-225 AARAV RAIKWAR OBC NCL V NA WL-124

44 CII-62 DIVYA RATHORE GEN V NA WL-125

43 CII-60 MAHI VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-126

70 CII-100 KARTIK YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-127

56 CII-81 AARVI YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-128

156 CII-223 AVNI SONI OBC NCL V NA WL-129

186 CII-273 NIKITA VANSHKAR SC V NA WL-130

151 CII-211 AZRA FATIMA GEN V NA WL-131

134 CII-186 SHRISHRUT DUBEY GEN V NA WL-132

16 CII-18 PARTH SEN OBC NCL V NA WL-133



146 CII-203 AARVI KOSHTA OBC NCL V NA WL-134

95 CII-132 TANISHKA KOSHTA OBC NCL V NA WL-135

90 CII-125 HARDIK SADPHAL OBC NCL V NA WL-136

136 CII-188 DEEPANSH PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-137

83 CII-118 HIM PEEPRA SC V NA WL-138

36 CII-52 ATHARV SHRIWATRI OBC NCL V NA WL-139

74 CII-104 GAURIK YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-140

19 CII-13 VAISHNAVI PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-141

20 CII-24 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY SC V NA WL-142

58 CII-83 ARJIT AGRAWAL GEN V NA WL-143

17 CII-20 DEVANSHIKA KUREEL SC V NA WL-144

91 CII-127 AKSHITA VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-145

121 CII-167 RISHAV YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-146

150 CII-208 RUDRA SEN OBC NCL V NA WL-147

82 CII-117 SANJH VERMA GEN V NA WL-148

87 CII-122 NAMAN KORI SC V NA WL-149

53 CII-74 JANVI SONKAR SC V NA WL-150

133 CII-185 NISHIKA DAMOIYA OBC NCL V NA WL-151

22 CII-27 ATHARV PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-152

49 CII-69 RUDRANSH PRAJAPATI OBC CL V NA WL-153

129 CII-177 SAKSHAM KUMAR YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-154

144 CII-199 DEVANSHI CHOUDHARY SC V NA WL-155



54 CII-76 PRAHI CHOUHAN OBC NCL V NA WL-156

61 CII-86 ANANYA DUBEY GEN V NA WL-157

84 CII-119 ANAY SHARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-158

25 CII-35 ANANT PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-159

21 CII-25 AWANI AGRAWAL GEN V NA WL-160

24 CII-34 SAANVI KUSHWAHA OBC NCL V NA WL-161

96 CII-133 MOHAMMAD RIDAN MIRZA OBC NCL V NA WL-162

170 CII-240 SHIPRA BIRHA SC V NA WL-163

34 CII-50 RUDRA PASI SC V NA WL-164

109 CII-152 KAUSTUBH CHOUBEY GEN V NA WL-165

26 CII-37 RAVICHANDRA PRASAD SC V NA WL-166

57 CII-82 ANUSHREE YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-167

48 CII-67 MAYANK RAJAK GEN V NA WL-168

92 CII-129 ANANYA SINGH GEN V NA WL-169

31 CII-46 ABDUL AYAN GEN V NA WL-170

33 CII-48 SAMAR YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-171

99 CII-136 SHRINIKA SUNMORIA SC V NA WL-172

64 CII-90 AYUSH SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-173

73 CII-103 ADVAITA RAVI SC V NA WL-174

72 CII-102 TAHREEM RAFAT OBC NCL V NA WL-175

155 CII-222 MANVI SONI OBC NCL V NA WL-176

149 CII-207 YUVRAJ LARIYA SC V NA WL-177



1 CII-01 MISTHI SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-178

97 CII-134 SHORYA RAJAK OBC NCL V NA WL-179

47 CII-66 SHIVANSH PATHAK GEN V NA WL-180

175 CII-259 ROUNAK PASI SC V NA WL-181

124 CII-172 AISHWARYA ARKHEL SC V NA WL-182

125 CII-173 AKSHITA PAL OBC NCL V NA WL-183

119 CII-165 CHITRA NAGWANSHI SC V NA WL-184

46 CII-64 ARADHY VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-185

128 CII-176 KAVISH SWAMI GEN V NA WL-186

127 CII-175 NIHAL KHARE SC V NA WL-187

85 CII-120 SAGAR VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-188

161 CII-230 YUVRAJ SINGH GEN V NA WL-189

123 CII-171 AAYAT  GEN V NA WL-190

45 CII-63 YUVRAJ CHOUDHARY SC V NA WL-191

167 CII-237 RAYANSH SHARMA GEN V NA WL-192

68 CII-97 KAYRA VERMA SC V NA WL-193

30 CII-44 ARYANSHI KIRAR SC V NA WL-194

75 CII-105 YASHMIT SAMUNDRE SC V NA WL-195

23 CII-28 BHAVYANSH VARSHEY SC V NA WL-196

62 CII-88 JAY KORI SC V NA WL-197

159 CII-226 RISHA AGRAWAL GEN V NA WL-198

78 CII-108 ARYAN KOSHTA OBC NCL V NA WL-199



18 CII-22 YASHMIT CHOURASIA OBC NCL V NA WL-200

183 CII-268 AARADHYA KUMARI TIWARI GEN V NA WL-201

86 CII-121 SHUBHIKA KUSHWAHA OBC NCL V NA WL-202

93 CII-130 PRISHA SHARMA GEN V NA WL-203

66 CII-93 SARTHAK KORI SC V NA WL-204

100 CII-138 ASHFAN SHEIKH OBC NCL V NA WL-205

154 CII-220 DEEPIKA TIWARI GEN V NA WL-206

157 CII-224 KARTIK SINGH OBC NCL V NA WL-207

41 CII-58 ARZAAN KHAN GEN V NA WL-208

28 CII-42 ANUPAM PANDEY GEN V NA WL-209

27 CII-40 SHREYASH DWIVEDI GEN V NA WL-210

117 CII-163 YATHARTH CHOUBEY GEN V NA WL-211

145 CII-200 DIVYANSH SINGH GEN V NA WL-212

88 CII-123 YASHVEER PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-213

111 CII-154 JAASRITHA TIWARI GEN V NA WL-214

126 CII-174 RUDRAKSHI PAL OBC NCL V NA WL-215

12 CII-12 AVANI SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-216

81 CII-116 ARYAN NAMDEO OBC NCL V NA WL-217

63 CII-89 ARYAN PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-218

7 CII-07 SHIVAAY GOOJAR SC V NA WL-219

171 CII-241 SANSKAR OBC NCL V NA WL-220

29 CII-43 MANYA DAHAYAT SC V NA WL-221



115 CII-161 ANSHITA SHUKLA GEN V NA WL-222

38 CII-54 SHIVAY BARMAN OBC NCL V NA WL-223

148 CII-206 VIRAJ SINGH GEN V NA WL-224

184 CII-270 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY SC V NA WL-225

188 CII-277 YANVI GAUTAM GEN V NA WL-226

189 CII-280 AADVIK RAI GEN V NA WL-227

113 CII-158 ANKUR SINGH THAKUR GEN V NA WL-228

114 CII-159 DEVANSH SONKER SC V NA WL-229

37 CII-53 VARENYA TIWARI GEN V NA WL-230

131 CII-183 ANAYA SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-231

162 CII-231 AVANTIKA VAISHNAV GEN V NA WL-232

110 CII-153 MIHIKA CHOUDHARY SC V NA WL-233

60 CII-85 SHAILJA KUCHBANDIYA SC V NA WL-234

42 CII-59 BHAVYA RAJAK OBC NCL V NA WL-235

59 CII-84 AKSHITA AGRAWAL GEN V NA WL-236

51 CII-72 SHRAVYA PASI SC V NA WL-237

153 CII-218 MOHAMMAD RIYAN OBC NCL V NA WL-238

174 CII-258 DIVYANSH SINGH SC V NA WL-239

40 CII-57 VIRANGANA LAKHERA OBC NCL V NA WL-240

39 CII-55 VINAYAK SHARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-241

132 CII-184 GOURA VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-242

143 CII-198 PRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-243



139 CII-192
MOHAMMD AZAM RAZA 

RANGREZ
OBC NCL V NA WL-244

140 CII-193 NAITIK KUMAR SHARMA GEN V NA WL-245

141 CII-194 YASHIKA SINGH THAKUR OBC NCL V NA WL-246

142 CII-195 ANIKA SINGH THAKUR OBC NCL V NA WL-247

135 CII-187 ADITYA KUSHWAHA OBC NCL V NA WL-248

138 CII-190 SHRESTH YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-249

50 CII-70 SIDDHI SIRKHIYA DUMAR SC V NA WL-250

35 CII-51 ANAV TIWARI GEN V NA WL-251

55 CII-78 DAKSH SABHARWAL GEN V NA WL-252

130 CII-179 ARJU RAGHUWANSHI GEN V NA WL-253

137 CII-189 ISHANI GUPTA GEN V NA WL-254

PRE 

LOTTARY 

NO.

REGISTRAT

ION NO.
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SOCIAL CAT. 
SERVICE CAT.

NO. OF 

TFR
POST LOT. NO.

5 CII-110 ATITHI KORI SC I 0 1

3 CII-61 RITU SAKET SC I 0 WL-1

6 CII-247 AARUSH JAT SC I 0 WL-2

2 CII-31 RACHIT DEHARIYA SC I 0 WL-3

4 CII-79 RUCHI KUMARI SC I 0 WL-4

1 CII-30 SAMAR KORI SC I 0 WL-5

1 CII-228 MEHAAN SEBI SC II 3 WL-6

2 CII-128 PRINCE CHAUDHARI SC II 0 WL-7

8 CII-201 ADVAITA RAVI SC III 1 WL-8

9 CII-29 SHANVI BAGRI SC III 0 WL-9

11 CII-75 DARSHAN KUMAR AHIRWAR SC IV 0 WL-10

12 CII-279 KANAK DEHARIYA SC IV 0 WL-11

42 CII-153 MIHIKA CHOUDHARY SC V 0 WL-12

21 CII-44 ARYANSHI KIRAR SC V 0 WL-13

33 CII-103 ADVAITA RAVI SC V 0 WL-14

22 CII-47 ANSHUL PAWAR SC V 0 WL-15

19 CII-37 RAVICHANDRA PRASAD SC V 0 WL-16

43 CII-157 KARTAVY CHOUDHARY SC V 0 WL-17

52 CII-240 SHIPRA BIRHA SC V 0 WL-18

26 CII-72 SHRAVYA PASI SC V 0 WL-19

46 CII-165 CHITRA NAGWANSHI SC V 0 WL-20

SC Category Lottery Result



15 CII-10 KANAV NATH SC V 0 WL-21

23 CII-50 RUDRA PASI SC V 0 WL-22

39 CII-136 SHRINIKA SUNMORIA SC V 0 WL-23

41 CII-147 SARVAGYA SAYALWAR SC V 0 WL-24

13 CII-03 AVYANSH SAKET SC V 0 WL-25

49 CII-199 DEVANSHI CHOUDHARY SC V 0 WL-26

37 CII-124 AAROHI BANSHKAR SC  V 0 WL-27

54 CII-259 ROUNAK PASI SC V 0 WL-28

24 CII-63 YUVRAJ CHOUDHARY SC V 0 WL-29

31 CII-93 SARTHAK KORI SC V 0 WL-30

29 CII-88 JAY KORI SC V 0 WL-31

35 CII-118 HIM PEEPRA SC V 0 WL-32

44 CII-159 DEVANSH SONKER SC V 0 WL-33

56 CII-272 JAISH VANSHKAR SC V 0 WL-34

34 CII-105 YASHMIT SAMUNDRE SC V 0 WL-35

55 CII-270 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY SC V 0 WL-36

27 CII-74 JANVI SONKAR SC V 0 WL-37

36 CII-122 NAMAN KORI SC V 0 WL-38

14 CII-07 SHIVAAY GOOJAR SC V 0 WL-39

25 CII-70 SIDDHI SIRKHIYA DUMAR SC V 0 WL-40

30 CII-92 MAHAK CHOURASIA SC V 0 WL-41

40 CII-142 SHREYANSH DIWAN SC V 0 WL-42

38 CII-131 AKANSHA BOHAT SC V 0 WL-43

32 CII-97 KAYRA VERMA SC V 0 WL-44

48 CII-175 NIHAL KHARE SC V 0 WL-45

18 CII-28 BHAVYANSH VARSHEY SC V 0 WL-46

16 CII-20 DEVANSHIKA KUREEL SC V 0 WL-47

45 CII-164 ANIKET KAVILKAR SC V 0 WL-48

28 CII-85 SHAILJA KUCHBANDIYA SC V 0 WL-49

51 CII-233 VIRAJ NITIN PEEPRA SC V 0 WL-50

53 CII-258 DIVYANSH SINGH SC V 0 WL-51

57 CII-273 NIKITA VANSHKAR SC V 0 WL-52

47 CII-172 AISHWARYA ARKHEL SC V 0 WL-53

20 CII-43 MANYA DAHAYAT SC V 0 WL-54

17 CII-24 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY SC V 0 WL-55

50 CII-207 YUVRAJ LARIYA SC V 0 WL-56

PRE 

LOTTARY 

NO.

REGISTRAT

ION NO.
NAME OF THE CHILD

SOCIAL CAT. 
SERVICE CAT.

NO. OF 

TFR
POST LOT. NO.

1 CII-65 SHIVANSH SINGH MARAVI ST III 0 1

2 CII-101 AYANSH KOL ST V 0 WL-1

PRE 

LOTTARY 

NO.

REGISTRAT

ION NO.
NAME OF THE CHILD

SOCIAL CAT. 
SERVICE CAT.

NO. OF 

TFR
POST LOT. NO.

1 CII-26 RISHIKA KUSHWAHA OBC NCL I 2 1
3 CII-38 ARADHYA RAJAK OBC NCL I 0 2

11 CII-155 ARNAV SHARMA OBC NCL I 0 WL-1

ST Category Lottery Result

OBC NCL Category Lottery Result



9 CII-114 PRABHAS KUMAR PATEL OBC NCL I 0 WL-2
6 CII-71 AARAV MOURYA OBC NCL I 0 WL-3
8 CII-95 YUVAAN RAI OBC NCL I 0 WL-4

15 CII-214 ATHARV KUMAR SAHU OBC NCL I 0 WL-5
16 CII-216 JAYASH PATEL OBC NCL I 0 WL-6
18 CII-264 SHUBHANGI SAHU OBC NCL I 0 WL-7
5 CII-56 SHREYA SINGH OBC NCL I 0 WL-8

12 CII-196 YASHOVARDHAN GANGA OBC NCL I 0 WL-9
17 CII-235 VIRAJ SAHA OBC NCL I 0 WL-10
19 CII-278 MAYANK KUMAR SINGH OBC NCL I 0 WL-11
7 CII-87 KAVYA VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL I 0 WL-12

14 CII-209 BHOUMIK YADUWANSHI OBC NCL I 0 WL-13
4 CII-39 ATHARV SONI OBC NCL I 0 WL-14
2 CII-19 VAIBHAV LAKHARA OBC NCL I 0 WL-15

10 CII-137 HARSHITA PATEL OBC NCL I 0 WL-16
13 CII-202 DEVANSHI MEHDOLE OBC NCL I 0 WL-17
20 CII-45 AADISHREE SHARMA OBC NCL II 3 WL-18
21 CII-94 SHREYANSH RAJAK OBC NCL II 0 WL-19
22 CII-160 KHUSHI PATEL OBC NCL III 3 WL-20
23 CII-271 NAVANYA HALDKAR OBC NCL III 1 WL-21
28 CII-242 ANMOL KUMAR YADAV OBC NCL III 0 WL-22
30 CII-253 HARSHIV PATEL OBC NCL III 0 WL-23
27 CII-219 KANISHK DAMAHE OBC NCL III 0 WL-24
29 CII-243 KHUSHI SAHU OBC NCL III 0 WL-25
25 CII-126 LAXMI SEN OBC NCL III 0 WL-26
26 CII-156 NAYAN  PATKAR OBC NCL III 0 WL-27
24 CII-33 ALIZA FATIMA OBC NCL III 0 WL-28
33 CII-281 HANSH RAJ YADAV OBC NCL IV 0 WL-29
31 CII-16 VANYA PRAJAPATI OBC NCL IV 0 WL-30
32 CII-217 ARHAM FATIMA OBC NCL IV 0 WL-31
45 CII-18 PARTH SEN OBC NCL V NA WL-32

101 CII-208 RUDRA SEN OBC NCL V NA WL-33
36 CII-05 ARJITA YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-34
92 CII-185 NISHIKA DAMOIYA OBC NCL V NA WL-35
76 CII-123 YASHVEER PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-36
79 CII-132 TANISHKA KOSHTA OBC NCL V NA WL-37
67 CII-102 TAHREEM RAFAT OBC NCL V NA WL-38

105 CII-223 AVNI SONI OBC NCL V NA WL-39
40 CII-11 RAGHAV CHOURASIA OBC NCL V NA WL-40



106 CII-224 KARTIK SINGH OBC NCL V NA WL-41
103 CII-218 MOHAMMAD RIYAN OBC NCL V NA WL-42
38 CII-08 OM YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-43
62 CII-89 ARYAN PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-44

108 CII-227 AANAV PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-45
60 CII-81 AARVI YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-46

80 CII-133 MOHAMMAD RIDAN MIRZA OBC NCL V NA WL-47

87 CII-173 AKSHITA PAL OBC NCL V NA WL-48
94 CII-188 DEEPANSH PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-49
91 CII-184 GOURA VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-50

115 CII-262 IQRA FATIMA OBC NCL V NA WL-51
78 CII-127 AKSHITA VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-52
63 CII-90 AYUSH SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-53

114 CII-261 PAWAN SONI OBC NCL V NA WL-54
107 CII-225 AARAV RAIKWAR OBC NCL V NA WL-55
82 CII-138 ASHFAN SHEIKH OBC NCL V NA WL-56

111 CII-241 SANSKAR OBC NCL V NA WL-57
83 CII-144 SHIVANYA NAMDEO OBC NCL V NA WL-58
44 CII-17 SHIVA PAL OBC NCL V NA WL-59
66 CII-100 KARTIK YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-60
70 CII-108 ARYAN KOSHTA OBC NCL V NA WL-61
49 CII-34 SAANVI KUSHWAHA OBC NCL V NA WL-62
39 CII-09 TEJAS YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-63
58 CII-64 ARADHY VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-64
84 CII-148 SHIVANGI BARI OBC NCL V NA WL-65
86 CII-167 RISHAV YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-66
72 CII-116 ARYAN NAMDEO OBC NCL V NA WL-67

99 CII-198 PRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-68

65 CII-99 HARDIK YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-69
75 CII-121 SHUBHIKA KUSHWAHA OBC NCL V NA WL-70
59 CII-76 PRAHI CHOUHAN OBC NCL V NA WL-71

116 CII-263 AKSHATA CHOURASIA OBC NCL V NA WL-72

102 CII-212 SATYADEV VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-73

90 CII-183 ANAYA SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-74
110 CII-238 MAYSHA ANJUM OBC NCL V NA WL-75
88 CII-174 RUDRAKSHI PAL OBC NCL V NA WL-76
77 CII-125 HARDIK SADPHAL OBC NCL V NA WL-77



109 CII-236 ANUSHREE SHARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-78
50 CII-35 ANANT PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-79
41 CII-12 AVANI SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-80
48 CII-27 ATHARV PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-81
42 CII-14 AANVI RAJAK OBC NCL V NA WL-82
98 CII-195 ANIKA SINGH THAKUR OBC NCL V NA WL-83
54 CII-55 VINAYAK SHARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-84
69 CII-107 ATHARV YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-85

96 CII-192
MOHAMMD AZAM RAZA 

RANGREZ
OBC NCL V NA WL-86

89 CII-177 SAKSHAM KUMAR YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-87
68 CII-104 GAURIK YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-88
85 CII-166 SHRIDA SACHIN KUBER OBC NCL V NA WL-89

112 CII-249 SHREYA JAISWAL OBC NCL V NA WL-90
64 CII-96 AANYA KANOJIYA OBC NCL V NA WL-91
46 CII-22 YASHMIT CHOURASIA OBC NCL V NA WL-92
73 CII-119 ANAY SHARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-93

104 CII-222 MANVI SONI OBC NCL V NA WL-94
43 CII-15 AARNA SINGH YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-95
61 CII-82 ANUSHREE YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-96
81 CII-134 SHORYA RAJAK OBC NCL V NA WL-97
97 CII-194 YASHIKA SINGH THAKUR OBC NCL V NA WL-98
55 CII-57 VIRANGANA LAKHERA OBC NCL V NA WL-99
93 CII-187 ADITYA KUSHWAHA OBC NCL V NA WL-100
57 CII-60 MAHI VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-101
51 CII-48 SAMAR YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-102

71 CII-115 DIVYANSHI VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-103

117 CII-267 SOUMYA KUSHWAHA OBC NCL V NA WL-104
52 CII-52 ATHARV SHRIWATRI OBC NCL V NA WL-105
56 CII-59 BHAVYA RAJAK OBC NCL V NA WL-106

100 CII-203 AARVI KOSHTA OBC NCL V NA WL-107
34 CII-01 MISTHI SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-108
35 CII-02 NIPUN TAMRAKAR OBC NCL V NA WL-109
47 CII-13 VAISHNAVI PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-110
95 CII-190 SHRESTH YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-111
53 CII-54 SHIVAY BARMAN OBC NCL V NA WL-112

113 CII-260 KRISHNA SHRIVAS OBC NCL V NA WL-113
37 CII-06 JANVI PRAJAPATI OBC NCL V NA WL-114
74 CII-120 SAGAR VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-115


